
 

 

 
 
 

REFERENCES FOR SRC, INC. 

 
AP Contact: Mary Margaret Smith 

P: 315-883-4603 
mmsmith@srcinc.com 

 
 
BANK REFERENCES:  M&T Bank 
  250 S Clinton Street 4th Floor 
  Syracuse, NY  13202 
  Contact: Camille Bellamy 
  P: 315-424-5054 
  F: 315-424-5177 
  abellamy@mtb.com 
 
 
TRADE REFERENCES: 
 
 Digi Key Corp. Rosenberger of NA 
 701 Brooks Ave S. 309 Colonial Drive 
 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Akron, PA 17501   
 Jennifer Nesteby Leah Alexander 
 Account: 39224 P: 717-290-8000 

 P: 800-338-4105 x1668 F: 717-859-7044 
 F: 800-338-5135     Leah.Alexander@rosenbergerna.com 
 jennifer.nesteby@digikey.com    
 
 
 MPL, Inc.   Falk Precision   
 41 Dutch Mill Rd 5917 Fisher Rd 
 Ithaca, NY 14850 East Syracuse, NY 13057 
 Shane French  Lori Falk 
 P: 607-266-0480 P: 315-437-4545 
 F: 607-266-0482 lfalk@falkprecision.com 
 shane@mplinc.com  
    
   
 
 
DUN & BRADSTREET RATING:................. 1 R3 

ACCOUNT: .................................................. 06-305-3771 

FEDERAL ID# ............................................. 15-0589832 

 


